In both, road testing and test bench situations, engineers use a
multitude of sensors to monitor vehicle functions. Sensor sig-
nals usually require long cable runs to connect with measure-
ment modules. In the vehicle, this means routing heavy cable
harnesses through the bulkhead into the vehicle‘s interior. This
wiring technique not only calls for extensive modifications of the
vehicle body – the substantial installation and setup efforts also

6 V to 32 V DC
5 V to 50 V DC
Ordering Information – ES400 System Cables
Order Name/Cable Type Short Name Order Number
ES410 – A/D Module
A/D Module (8-CH) ES410.1 F-00K-105-691
Accessories:
Analog Input Splitter Cable, Souriau 8ST12-35 – 8 x open wires (22mc-2c), 2 m / 6.5 ft CBAV480-2 F-00K-105-686
Analog Input Splitter Cable, Souriau 8ST12-35 – 8 x BNC (22mc-2fc), 0m2 / 0.7 ft CBAV401-0m2 F-00K-105-687
Analog Input Splitter Cable, Souriau 8ST12-35 – 8 x BNC (22mc-2mc), 2 m / 6.5 ft CBAV403-2 F-00K-105-688
ES411 – A/D Module with Sensor Supply
A/D Module with Sensor Supply (4-CH) ES411.1 F-00K-104-485
Accessories:
A/D Module with Sensor Supply (4-CH) ES411.1 F-00K-104-485
Analog Input Splitter Cable with BNC Plug, Souriau 8ST12-35 –
BNC (22mc-4x2fc), 0m3 / 1 ft
CBAV400-0m3 F-00K-104-916
Analog Input Splitter Cable, Souriau 8ST12-35 – open wires (22mc-4c), 2 m / 6.5 ft CBAV411-2 F-00K-104-918
Analog Input Splitter Cable, Souriau 8ST12-35 – LEMO 1B PHG (22mc-4x6fc), 0m3 / 1 ft CBAV413-0m3 F-00K-105-682
ES420 – Thermo Module
Thermo Module (8-CH) ES420.1 F-00K-104-403
Accessories:
Thermocouple Splitter Cable Type K, 0.3 m / 1 ft CBATK400-0m3 F-00K-104-409
ES430/ES432 – Lambda Module
Lambda Module (1-CH) ES430.1 F-00K-105-922
Lambda Module (1-CH) ES432.1 F-00K-106-622
Accessories for ES430/ES432:
Bosch Lambda Sensor LSU4.9, SR4, RB150 Code1, 300 Ohms, 1 m / 3.3 ft LSUS_49 0-258-017-025
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU 4.9, Souriau 8ST12-35 – RB150 (Code 1) –
Banana – BNC (22mc-fc+2mc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBAL451-3 F-00K-105-926
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU4.9, Souriau 8ST12-35 – RB150 (Code A) –
Banana – BNC (22mc-6fc+2mc+2mc), 5 m / 16.4 ft
CBAL455-5 F-00K-106-308
Accessories for ES432:
Lambda Sensor LSU ADV-G for Gasoline Engines, Protection Tube TP3,
Trapezoid plug, Code A7, 300 Ohms, 1 m / 3.3 ft
LSU_ADV_G F-00K-106-409
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU ADV, Souriau 8ST12-35 – Trapezoid plug, Code A7 –
Banana – BNC (22mc-7fc+2mc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBAL463-3 F-00K-106-310
ES441 – Counter and Frequency Module with Sensor Supply
Counter and Frequency Module with Sensor Supply (4-CH) ES441.1 F-00K-105-785
Accessories:
Analog Input Splitter Cable with BNC Plugs,
Souriau 8ST12-35 – BNC (22mc-4x2fc), 0m3 / 1 ft
CBAV400-0m3 F-00K-104-916